
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 4/14/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Matrix Border Collie Juliet Weissberg90 46.74 3.0595

20048 Jerry TMQ Border Collie Michelle Quinn NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Piper All American Beth Williams95 52.48 2.7248

24012 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald85 58.87 2.4291

24011 Lyric Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ NT

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 54.72 2.6133



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/14/2017

166

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ NT

20041 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ NT

20038 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 45.18 3.6742

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 50.57 3.2826

20040 Cao Runn Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 51.72 3.2096

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 56.52 2.9370

20045 Flirt Golden Retriever Deb Nally NQ 63.28 2.6233

20037 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 75.58 2.1963



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

166

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Fisher Great Dane Beth Williams NQ 83.84 1.98



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Honey All American Laura Bollenbach NQ 77.78 2.2885



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

184

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 62.85 2.9276

16002 Ava Standard Schnauzer Lauren Keltos NQ 80 2.3



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele97 67.21 2.8121

20004 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ 54.88 3.4439

20002 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 56.56 3.3416

20043 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 59.73 3.1642

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 61.13 3.0918



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 67.91 2.7831



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 61.79 2.8807

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ NT

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 84.14 2.1155



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 57.65 3.0876

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 59.18 3.0078

12005 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 59.84 2.9746

12002 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 62.83 2.8330

12004 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 69.27 2.5697

12006 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 79.41 2.2415



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

184

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 53.65 3.4296

16007 Liz Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil100 54.54 3.3737

16005 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison100 55.43 3.3195

16009 Thula All American Alice Hughey NQ 49.52 3.7157

16006 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 58.47 3.1469

16008 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 76.56 2.4033



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 42.7 4.4262

20015 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle100 43.37 4.3579

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 47.57 3.9731

20027 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison100 50.03 3.7777

20014 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller100 50.59 3.7359

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 50.96 3.7088

20017 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden100 56.53 3.3434

20018 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley NQ NT

20023 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ NT

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20021 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 41.85 4.5161

20034 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 42.23 4.4755

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.37 4.4607

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 44.19 4.277

20008 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 46 4.1087

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 47.85 3.9498

20030 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 48.27 3.9155

20024 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 50.18 3.7664

20016 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 54.8 3.4489

20029 Honest Abe Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 58.49 3.2313

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 59.18 3.1936

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga NQ 59.69 3.1664

20020 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 59.92 3.1542

20028 Walker Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 62.98 3.001

20026 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 68.11 2.7749



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 70.14 2.6946

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 83.58 2.2613



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther100 47.9 3.9457

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 50.02 3.7785

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 48.61 3.8881

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 57.09 3.3106

24002 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 70.82 2.6687



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 4/14/2017

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross NQ 53.81 2.6575



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/14/2017

166

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Tela All American Julie Soucy100 47.08 3.5259

16020 Farrah Golden Retriever David Border100 57 2.9123

16018 Lexi Golden Retriever Vicki Alberti95 66.47 2.4974



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Annie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Bollenbach NQ 71.05 2.5053



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 55.18 3.4252



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 80.15 2.3581



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 55.05 3.2334

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 73.77 2.4129



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 4/14/2017

178

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 71.09 2.5039

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 74.45 2.3909

8010 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 75.12 2.3695

8011 Rufus All American Alice Hughey NQ 57 3.1228

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ 60.72 2.9315

8005 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 61.2 2.9085

8008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 79.36 2.2429



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 4/14/2017

184

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Oliver Miniature Schnauzer Klare McNeil100 57.52 3.1989



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 43.91 4.3043

16013 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 55.79 3.3877

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 59.15 3.1953

16012 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 45.24 4.1777

16015 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 55.97 3.3768

16016 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson NQ 66.25 2.8528



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 4/14/2017

189

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 56.28 3.3582



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/14/2017

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 16.61 7.345

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 18.83 6.4790

20046 Matrix Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 26.3 4.6388



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 4/14/2017

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Lyric Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer86 53.62 2.2753

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ NT

24010 Piper All American Beth Williams NQ 42.18 2.8924

24012 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 51.37 2.3749



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/14/2017

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 4/14/2017

139

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl100 27.28 5.0953

20043 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 28.37 4.8995

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 38.27 3.6321

20037 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 48.17 2.8856

20045 Flirt Golden Retriever Deb Nally NQ 53.59 2.5938



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/14/2017

139

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Fisher Great Dane Beth Williams NQ 54.87 2.5333



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/14/2017

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Ava Standard Schnauzer Lauren Keltos NQ 58.79 2.5515



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra100 28.66 5.3385

20044 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ NT

20038 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ NT

20005 Comet Australian Shepherd Linda Bogert NQ 29.53 5.1812

20002 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 32.86 4.6561

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 47.23 3.2395

20041 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 55.82 2.741

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 63.57 2.4068



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 4/14/2017

147

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 40.72 3.6100

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71.76 2.0485



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 4/14/2017

147

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 42.84 3.4314

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 48 3.0625

12006 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 64.97 2.2626



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/14/2017

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison100 38.24 3.9226

16006 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 28.72 5.2228

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 36.88 4.0672

16007 Liz Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 48.34 3.1030

16008 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 51.6 2.907

16009 Thula All American Alice Hughey NQ 53.54 2.8016



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 29 5.2759

20032 Haley Australian Shepherd Linda Bogert100 30.4 5.0329

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 34.27 4.4645

20028 Walker Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 35.16 4.3515

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 36.38 4.2056

20015 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 26.82 5.7047

20023 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 27.99 5.4662

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 30.94 4.9451

20024 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 31.39 4.8742

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 31.87 4.8008

20030 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 31.97 4.7857

20021 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 32.88 4.6533

20034 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 33.03 4.6322

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 33.06 4.6279

20014 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 33.38 4.5836

20018 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley NQ 34.99 4.3727

20027 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 35.31 4.3331

20022 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 37.44 4.0865

20017 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 41.24 3.71

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 41.47 3.6894

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 44.29 3.4545

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga NQ 45.77 3.3428

20020 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 47.51 3.2204

20029 Honest Abe Standard Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 47.52 3.2197

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 51.91 2.9474



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 53.26 2.8727



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 30.07 5.0881

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 38.45 3.9792

24001 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ NT

24007 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 29.59 5.1707

24002 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 37.63 4.0659

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 40.07 3.8183

24005 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 48.3 3.1677



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/14/2017

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Farrah Golden Retriever David Border100 41.32 2.9526



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/14/2017

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross100 28.72 4.2479



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/14/2017

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Daisy All American Sarah Johnson NQ 68.56 1.9982



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 4/14/2017

139

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Lexi Golden Retriever Vicki Alberti NQ 43.39 3.2035



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Tela All American Julie Soucy NQ 37.22 4.1107



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 49.33 3.1016



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

HVGRC 4/14/2017

147

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito100 33.88 4.3388

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 53.12 2.7673



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 4/14/2017

147

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 50.92 2.8869

8008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ 49.28 2.983

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ 54.26 2.7092

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.68 2.6884

8011 Rufus All American Alice Hughey NQ 61.18 2.4027

8005 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 62.26 2.3611



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 4/14/2017

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Oliver Miniature Schnauzer Klare McNeil NQ 35.61 4.2123



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.18 5.2433

16014 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 30.89 4.9531

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 31.07 4.9244

16015 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 36.94 4.1419

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf NQ 42.45 3.6042

16016 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson NQ 60.76 2.5181



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 4/14/2017

153

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 31.47 4.8618



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

12001 Honey All American Laura Bollenbach60 38.28



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16010 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace73 29.65



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20042 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown64 32.54

20046 Matrix Border Collie Juliet Weissberg62 39.79

20039 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman60 26.98

20007 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere58 41.89

20048 Jerry TMQ Border Collie Michelle Quinn NQ 47.7



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24009 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy66 32.43

24010 Piper All American Beth Williams58 39.52

24008 Fisher Great Dane Beth Williams54 38.76

24012 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16005 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison55 42.16



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20004 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl73 28.45

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson64 40.25

20050 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 30.28

20043 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 31.12

20075 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 41.28

20044 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 29.74



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24001 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak62 23.59



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20080 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 42.52

20041 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 47.32

20028 Walker Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 46.59

20003 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 41.81



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 33.81

8001 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 47.46



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

12004 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 41.44

12005 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 44.11

12002 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16006 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito70 30.08

16009 Thula All American Alice Hughey NQ 34.55

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 42.49



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook75 33.77

20023 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 23.38

20034 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 39.28

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 38.54

20033 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 35.96

20013 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga NQ 38.34

20009 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 39.67

20025 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 44.8

20002 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 35.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24013 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller76 28.38

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe65 30.59

24007 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther NQ 22.89

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16020 Farrah Golden Retriever David Border67 32.34



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16021 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross66 32.08



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf62 33.78



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20035 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 39.68



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8006 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson68 38.58

8007 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller65 38.81

8009 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ 48.42

8011 Rufus All American Alice Hughey NQ 46.01



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/14/2017

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 17.06


